1872 INDEX

Harford County—Continued
Housing code—Authorized ......

Judges—Salaries supplemented
Metropolitan Commission—Laws generally amended........
Parks—Park Board created; powers as to ....cccevecisesnseranae
People’s Court—Dockets; keeping
Pinball machines, consoles, music boxes—License fees......
Prisoners—Workmen’s compensation for ...
Prison labor—Workmen’s compensation payments for......

Recordation tax—Increased; clerk’s commission .....cceeeees
Schools—Bonds authorized
Sherifi—Salary

Tax sales—Fees for, increased
Trailers—Excise tax on camps
Treasurer—Salary
Trial magistrates—Substitute
Hawkers and Peddlers—
Montgomery County—Exclusion from 1aw ......cceeniceinen
Worcester County—Obsolete law
Health—
Baltimore City—Medical care program; rules and
regulations
Calvert County—Subdivision requirements
Charter counties—Powers as to; Board ..........
Crab meat—Preparing, processing
Department—
Appropriation
Bond funds for
Merged into Board of Health and Mental Hygiene ........
Hospitals—See under that heading.
Ice milk—See under that heading.
Medical care program—aBaltimore City; rules and
regulations ...........
Nursing homes—Bonds. authorized
Physical therapy—Laws revised
Sanitary districts—See under that heading.
Sewers—Master plan; development .
Health and Mental Hygiene—Board created; powers, duties
Health Insurance—See Insurance.
Henryton State Hospital—
Appropriation ..
Bond funds for ......
High Schools—See Schools.
Historical Society—Appropriation to
Historical Trust—Created; powers and duties ......c.ccceererrenenes
Home Improvement Business—Prince George’s County—
Regulation
Home Rule—
Municipal corporations—
Procedure revised
Storm drainage projects
Washington County—Commission to study ...

Chap.

141
880
436
119
426
588
144
440
719
400
399
204
536
694
693
228
377

161
58

283

645
462
474

598
885
841

283
643
892

411
841

598

885

598
620

808

314
454

Page

133
- 1600
594
108
577
805
137
603
1216
533
531
197
749
1187
1186
275
511

154
57

356
1088
639
655

851, 898
1617
1514

356
1056
1640

549
1514

860
1617

825
1001

1417
392

628
534



