1872 INDEX

	Chap.	Page
Harford County—Continued		
Housing code—Authorized	141	133
Judges—Salaries supplemented	880	1600
Metropolitan Commission—Laws generally amended	436	594
Parks—Park Board created; powers as to	119	108
People's Court—Dockets; keeping	$\frac{426}{588}$	577 805
Pinball machines, consoles, music boxes—License fees	$\frac{566}{144}$	137
Prisoners—Workmen's compensation for	440	603
Prison labor—Workmen's compensation payments for	719	1216
Recordation tax—Increased; clerk's commission	400	533
Schools—Bonds authorized	399	531
Sheriff—Salary	204	197
Sherin—Sarary	536	749
Tax sales—Fees for, increased	694	1187
Trailers—Excise tax on camps	693	1186
Treasurer—Salary	228	275
Trial magistrates—Substitute	377	511
Hawkers and Peddlers—		
Montgomery County—Exclusion from law	161	154
Worcester County—Obsolete law	58	57
	00	
Health—		
Baltimore City—Medical care program; rules and	283	356
regulations	645	1088
Calvert County—Subdivision requirements	462	639
Crab meat—Preparing, processing	474	655
	212	000
Department— Appropriation	598	851, 898
Bond funds for	885	1617
Merged into Board of Health and Mental Hygiene	841	1514
Hospitals—See under that heading.	, , , ,	
Ice milk—See under that heading.		
Medical care program—Baltimore City; rules and		
regulations	283	356
Nursing homes—Bonds authorized	643	1056
Physical therapy—Laws revised	892	1640
Sanitary districts—See under that heading.		
Sewers—Master plan; development	411	549
Health and Mental Hygiene—Board created; powers, duties	841	1514
Health Insurance—See Insurance.		
Henryton State Hospital—		
Appropriation	598	860
Bond funds for	885	1617
High Schools—See Schools.		
Historical Society—Appropriation to	598	825
Historical Trust—Created; powers and duties		1001
Home Improvement Business—Prince George's County—		
Regulation	808	1417
Home Rule—		- _ .
Municipal corporations—		
Procedure revised	314	392
Storm drainage projects	454	628
Washington County—Commission to study	402	534